
ESLONTM PLANT PIPE MATERIALS
ESLON CLEAR PIPE

43 44

Size D t d L Weight
（kg/m） Item No.

13 18±0.2 2.5±0.3 13

4000±10

0.173 TVP134
16 22±0.2 3.0±0.3 16 0.254 TVP164
20 26±0.2 3.0±0.3 20 0.308 TVP204
25 32±0.2 3.0±0.3 26 0.388 TVP254
30 38±0.2 3.0±0.3 32 0.468 TVP304
40 48±0.2 3.5±0.4 41 0.695 TVP404
50 60±0.2 4.0±0.4 52 0.999 TVP504
65 76±0.3 4.0±0.4 68 1.285 TVP654
75 89±0.3 4.5±0.4 80 1.696 TVP754
100 114±0.4 5.5±0.4 103 2.662 TVP1H4
125 140±0.5 6.0±0.5 128 3.587 TVP1Q4
150 165±0.5 7.0±0.5 151 4.934 TVP1F4
200 216±0.7 8.0±0.5 200 7.423 TVP2H4

Unit：mm

●Excellent transparency PVC pipe.

CLEAR PIPE SPECIFICATIONS

1.0

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

M
ax

im
um

 a
llo

w
ab

le
 p

re
ss

ur
e（

M
Pa
）

temperature（℃）

13～20A

25～50A

65～75A

100～200A

■Maximum allowable pressure and temperature　
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■ Pipe

NO.73S

solvent cement
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